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AIHA Registry Programs® Reviewed  
NIOSH 582 Equivalent Course Listing 

Updated September 9, 2025 

The following NIOSH 582 Equivalency courses have been reviewed by the AIHA Registry Programs®. Listing by the AIHA Registry Programs is not an endorsement 
of a specific course, however listing indicates that the course outline, training materials and reference documents, equipment, instructor qualifications, certificate 
and final examinations, provided to the AIHA Registry Programs, meets the requirements detailed in the AIHA Registry Programs’ NIOSH 582 Equivalency Course 
Requirements for Listing document and is considered by the AIHA Registry Programs to be equivalent to the NIOSH 582 course. These requirements were 
developed by the AIHA Registry Programs and are not endorsed by NIOSH. Analysts, organizations, or laboratories seeking AIHA Laboratory Accreditation 
Programs, LLC accreditation or listing on the AIHA Registry Programs’ AAR are not required to attend a course that has been reviewed by AIHA.   

Listing by the AIHA Registry Programs does not give the provider any specific rights to provide their course. The AIHA Registry Programs do not have any authority 
over the requirements of a NIOSH 582 course or its equivalent.  We are not authorized by NIOSH to approve courses nor is our review sponsored or recognized 
by NIOSH. We provide a review of NIOSH 582 Equivalent courses as a service to the fiber-counting analysts who participate in our programs. Our goal is to help 
analysts locate courses that will provide them with education in the Sampling and Evaluating Airborne Asbestos Dust that is equivalent to the original NIOSH 582 
course. 

This web list is, at a minimum, updated every three years upon the close of the NIOSH 582 Equivalency course update (AAR Policy 2.2.2.3). Not all AIHA Registry 
Programs reviewed courses are listed on the website, only those courses that have provided authorization and have maintained their listing through completing the 
required update. An internal list is maintained by the AIHA Registry Programs for all historically listed courses. If you have any questions regarding or find any errors 
with this listing, please contact the AIHA Registry Programs, at registries@aiha.org. 

Commercially Available Courses 

State  City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved; 
Updated 

CA Los 
Alamitos Health Science Associates Janine Weitzel (714) 220-3922 jweitzel@healthscience.com 03/07/11; 

7/31/24 

CA Redding Guzi-West Inspection and Consulting Bobby Ingram (888) 351-8189 bobby@guziwest.com 5/13/24 

Courses taught in CT must be approved by the CT Department of Public Health’s Environmental Laboratory Certification Program. Verify a course is 
currently on CT’s list of qualified providers before you attend any course in CT. Contact the ELCP office for information on NIOSH 582 Equivalency 
course requirements in CT. 

CT Manchester Fuss and O’Neill, Inc. Paul Bateman (860) 953-2700 pbateman@fando.com 05/04/91; 1/3/18 

CT Groton Mystic Air Quality Consultants, Inc. Christopher J. Eident, 
CIH, CAP (800) 247-7746 maqc2@aol.com 07/26/94; 1/4/18 

IL Chicago McCrone Research Institute Gary J. Laughlin, Ph.D. (312) 842-7100 registrar@mcri.org, 
info@mcri.org  

04/12/90; 
1/31/17 

IL Chicago MICA** Peter M. Cooke (773) 334-2240 pmcooke@earthlink.net 1986; 7/31/24 

IN Avon pH2, LLC ** Tony Havics (317) 718-7020  aahavics@pH2llC.com 5/15/18 

https://aiha-assets.sfo2.digitaloceanspaces.com/AIHA/registry/aar/NIOSH582Equiv_Requirements.pdf
https://aiha-assets.sfo2.digitaloceanspaces.com/AIHA/registry/aar/NIOSH582Equiv_Requirements.pdf
mailto:registries@aiha.org
mailto:jweitzel@healthscience.com
mailto:bobby@guziwest.com
http://www.ct.gov/dph/lib/dph/environmental_health/environmental_laboratories/pdf/ct_available_niosh_582_equivalent_courses.pdf
http://www.portal.ct.gov/DPH/Environmental-Health/Environmental-Laboratory-Certification/Environmental-Laboratory-Certification
mailto:pbateman@fando.com
mailto:maqc2@aol.com
mailto:registrar@mcri.org
mailto:info@mcri.org
mailto:pmcooke@earthlink.net
mailto:aahavics@pH2llC.com
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State  City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved; 
Updated 

MA Ludlow Forbes & Wheeler, Inc. Stephen Niec (413) 221-8233 sniec@forbeswheeler.com  8/12/03; 2/17/17 

MD Hanover Aerosol Monitoring + Analysis, Inc. Rush Barnett (410) 684-3327 rbarnett@amatraining.com    04/10/09; 2/1/17  

NJ Cinnaminson EMSL Analytical, Inc.  Michelle McGowan (866) 448-3675 Mmcgowan@emsl.com 03/09/10; 
2/3/17; 6/30/25 

NJ Fair Lawn EnviroVision Consultants, Inc Guillermo M. Morales (973) 636-9145 envirovision@optonline.net 2/26/14; 1/31/17 

NJ Mt. Laurel International Asbestos Testing 
Laboratories Frank Ehrenfeld (856) 231-9449 frankehrenfeld@iatl.com  10/19/89; 

1/31/17 

NJ South 
Hackensack Omega Environmental Services, Inc. Thomas Givnish (201) 489-8700 tomg@omega-env.com  1/15/16; 1/24/22 

NJ Lyndhurst The Saban Engineering Group, Inc. Stephen Pharai (210) 229-7710 saban@sabancorp.com 10/20/18 

NY New York ASTRA PARTNERS, INC. Mark Drozdov (917) 417-5103 Mark.Drozdov@gmail.com 3/31/09; 3/1/18; 
12/20/21 

PA Media Eckhart Environmental Services, 
LLC Kelly Eckhart (484) 840-8424 kellyeesllc@outlook.com 11/3/20 

PA Gibsonia Mid Atlantic Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. Timothy Daniels (724) 444-3460 midatlantic@zoominternet.net  03/17/99; 

2/13/19 

PA Duquesne Professional Training Associates, 
Inc. Greg Ashman (412) 460-0266 gashman@ptainc.com  09/17/99; 2/3/17 

TN Memphis BH+M Environmental Consultants, 
Inc. Jody Browder (901) 435-6429 jbrowder@bhmenvironmental.co

m  5/14/21 

VA Richmond Froehling & Robertson, Inc. E. Glenn Hargrove (540) 520-5610 ghargrove@fandr.com 01/17/23 

WA Seattle NVL Laboratories, Inc. Syed Hasan (206) 547-0100 syed.h@nvllabs.com   4/2/09; 2/7/17 

WA Lynnwood Seattle Asbestos Test Steve (Fanyao) Zhang (206) 369-6421 admin@seattleasbestostest.com 7/21/09; 9/19/19 
**Course available on-site, as requested. 
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In-House Courses 
 

State   City  Organization Name Contact  Phone E-mail Approved/Updated 

AL Madison Terrell Technical Services, Inc. Christy Linderman (256) 461-9278 christy.linderman@terrelltsi.com 4/8/13 

UT Sandy OSHA Salt Lake Technical Center Eddie Robinson (801) 233-4972 Robinson.eddie@dol.gov 5/11/22 

WA Kirkland Washington Asbestos Testing, LLC Michael Stearns (425) 658-7286 WATestingLLC@gmail.com 10/22/18 

WA Federal Way Asbestos Northwest, LLC Cathy Butler (253) 941-4343 cathyb@asbestosnw.com 2/12/13; 3/8/17; 
3/7/22 
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